
Appendix A 

DAILY PARKING CHARGES 

Parking Place Period of Parking 
Present 
Charge 

Proposed Charge 

 
 
 
Gloucester Road, BR 
West Green,Lton 
East Green, L’ton 
Sea Road, L’ton 
The Wall, L’ton 
West Beach, L’ton 
Banjo Road, L’ton  
Mewsbrook, Lton 
Culver Road, BR 
Rock Gardens, BR 

Winter Tariff (Nov to 
Feb) 
 
Up to 1 hour 
Up to 2 hours 
Over 2 hours 
 
 

 
 
 

£0.60 
£1.20 
£2.40 

 
 
 

£0.70 
£1.40 
£2.50 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Gloucester Road, BR 
East Green, L’ton 
Sea Road, L’ton 
The Wall, L’ton 
West Beach, L’ton 

Summer Tariff (Mar to 
Oct) 
 
 
Up to 1 hour 
Up to 2 hours 
Over 2 hours 
 

 
 
 
 

£1.50 
£3.20 
£7.40 

 

 
 
 
 

£1.60 
£3.30 

Mar to June 
£8.00 

July & August 
£10.00 

Sept & Oct 
£8.00 

 

West Green, Lton 

Summer Tariff (Mar to 
Oct) 
Up to 1 hour 
Up to 3 hour 
Over 3 hours 

 
 

£1.50 
£3.20 

Mar to June 
£7.40 

July & August 
£8.40 

Sept & Oct 
£7.40 

 

 
 

£1.60 
£3.30 

Mar to June 
£8.00 

July & August 
£10.00 

Sept & Oct 
£8.00 

Mewsbrook, Lton  

Summer Tariff  
 
Up to 2 hours 
Up to 4 hours 
Over 4 hours 
 

 
(Apr to Sept) 

£1.00 
£3.00 
£6.00 

 
 

£1.60 
£3.30 

Mar to June 
£8.00 

July & August 
£10.00 

Sept & Oct 
£8.00 

 



Appendix A 

Parking Place Period of Parking 
Present 
Charge 

Proposed Charge 

Banjo Road, L’ton 
Culver Road, BR 
Rock Gardens, BR 

 
 
 
Up to 1 hour 
Up to 4 hours 
Over 4 hours 
 
 
 

 
 
 

£1.00 
£3.00 
£7.00 

 

 
 
 

£1.10 
£3.20 
£8.00 

 
 


