## **DAILY PARKING CHARGES**

Parking Place	Period of Parking	Present Charge	Proposed Charge
	Winter Tariff (Nov to Feb)		
Gloucester Road, BR West Green,Lton East Green, L'ton Sea Road, L'ton The Wall, L'ton West Beach, L'ton Banjo Road, L'ton Mewsbrook, Lton Culver Road, BR Rock Gardens, BR	Up to 1 hour Up to 2 hours Over 2 hours	£0.60 £1.20 £2.40	£0.70 £1.40 £2.50
	Summer Tariff (Mar to Oct)		
Gloucester Road, BR East Green, L'ton Sea Road, L'ton The Wall, L'ton West Beach, L'ton	Up to 1 hour Up to 2 hours Over 2 hours	£1.50 £3.20 £7.40	£1.60 £3.30 Mar to June £8.00 July & August £10.00 Sept & Oct £8.00
West Green, Lton	Summer Tariff (Mar to Oct) Up to 1 hour Up to 3 hour Over 3 hours	£1.50 £3.20 Mar to June £7.40 July & August £8.40 Sept & Oct £7.40	£1.60 £3.30 Mar to June £8.00 July & August £10.00 Sept & Oct £8.00
Mewsbrook, Lton	Summer Tariff  Up to 2 hours Up to 4 hours Over 4 hours	(Apr to Sept) £1.00 £3.00 £6.00	£1.60 £3.30 Mar to June £8.00 July & August £10.00 Sept & Oct £8.00

## Appendix A

Parking Place	Period of Parking	Present Charge	Proposed Charge
Banjo Road, L'ton	Up to 1 hour	£1.00	£1.10
Culver Road, BR	Up to 4 hours	£3.00	£3.20
Rock Gardens, BR	Over 4 hours	£7.00	£8.00